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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2016

Showbill: 279 Class: PHBA 4224 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom McBeath (tie breaker), Michael Ochetto, Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Emma Jonasson
Winnie , TX2000

Skipper Jetdi 

PHBA - 75383

Emma Jonasson

PHBA - 103920

1052

Sire: Skipper Di Dam: Jet Wind Jewel

2

Z
Pamela L McMillan
Winston Salem, NC2002

Zippinstraitforreno

PHBA - 80678

Pamela L McMillan

PHBA - 105713

1104

Sire: Zippo Strait To You Dam: Comets Reno Lady

3 Janine M/Charles G Hess
Austin, TX2004

Watch Bud Shine

PHBA - 85638

Janine M Hess

PHBA - 104663

1277

Sire: Roses And Scotch Dam: One Shining Moment

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1052
1104
1277

1052
1104
1277

3rd Judge: 

1104
1052
1277

4th Judge: 

1052
1277
1104

1
2
3

Tom 
McBeath

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson


